
Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Palanpur
BS U15 - QUALIFICATION

Date

04 - 08 Sep 2019
City, Country

Palanpur, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 09-09-2019 20:22:45

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0133 14-01-2009 MEH  Md Ali Mir [1]
2  Bye
3 GBA0195 27-12-2005 KTH  Rajat Darji
4  Bye
5 GBA0338 07-03-2006 Kutch Vishwarajsinh Zala
6  Bye
7 GBA0146 19-05-2005 SRT  Priyansh Shukla
8 GBA0242 01-10-2006 AHD  Aman Singh
9 GBA0232 13-03-2006 AHD  Mihir Patel

10  Bye
11 GBA0304 03-02-2006 VDR  Deep Pasnani
12 GBA0332 10-03-2005 MEH  Smit Patel
13 GBA0047 12-06-2007 JAM  Aryan Kotak
14  Bye
15 GBA0336 24-10-2007 MEH  Arjit Singh
16 GBA0269 31-03-2005 PBR  Nandan Hingrajiya
17 GBA0356 13-03-2005 PBR  Arya Rathod [4]
18  Bye
19 GBA0334 06-09-2007 MEH  Sanifkhan Bahelim
20  Bye
21 GBA0197 10-05-2006 DD  Parth J Joshi
22  Bye
23 GBA0194 09-08-2006 VDR  Neel Sane
24 GBA0056 16-11-2008 MEH  Kunal Ronadiya
25 GBA0337 31-05-2005 BNK  Smit Thakkar [5]
26  Bye
27 GBA0229 16-09-2005 AHD  Jay Mehta
28 GBA0258 29-07-2005 VLD  Aditya Yadav
29 GBA0116 15-08-2006 MEH  Sneh Patel
30  Bye
31 GBA0351 12-08-2007 KTH  Aditya Sharma
32 GBA0204 29-09-2006 SRT  Yug Gumber
33 GBA0320 02-10-2006 MEH  Ahan Akash Patel
34 GBA0121 07-05-2007 BNK  Sahil Thakkar
35  Bye
36 GBA0330 12-01-2006 AHD  Krish Shah
37 GBA0256 19-11-2005 VDR  Kartik Sanghvi
38 GBA0312 24-06-2008 MEH  Akshat Purohit
39  Bye
40 GBA0239 04-06-2006 GNR  Arya Virat
41 GBA0230 20-07-2009 AHD  Kabir Jetwani
42 GBA0313 09-03-2006 VDR  Kushagra Raygandhi
43  Bye
44 GBA0098 23-04-2005 SRT  Parth Tailor
45  Bye
46 GBA0325 19-03-2006 VLD  Chetanya Meena
47  Bye
48 GBA0335 30-04-2005 MEH  Dharmik Lakhariya [3]

49 GBA0096 17-09-2005 KTH  Shraman Bhaty
50 GBA0271 01-05-2005 PBR  Khush Hingrajia
51  Bye
52 GBA0302 24-10-2006 VDR  Rohan Kshatri
53 GBA0043 20-05-2007 AHD  Vivan Gupta
54 GBA0199 07-09-2007 MEH  Hitesh Dhamuniya
55  Bye
56 GBA0007 01-06-2007 SRT  Nihar Patel
57 GBA0202 28-01-2006 SRT  Jay Baid
58 GBA0331 26-06-2008 MEH  Devarsh Gurjar
59  Bye
60 GBA0210 10-03-2006 AHD  Hemang Kantaria
61  Bye
62 GBA0203 06-03-2006 Kutch Arpit Nanda
63  Bye
64 GBA0277 19-07-2005 GNR  Dhrumil Kothari [2]

Round 2

 Md Ali Mir [1]

 #1: 
 Rajat Darji
 #2: 
 Vishwarajsinh Zala
 #3: 
 Aman Singh
 #4: 15-5 15-0  (11')
 Mihir Patel
 #5: 
 Smit Patel
 #6: 15-4 15-13  (25')
 Aryan Kotak
 #7: 
 Nandan Hingrajiya
 #8: 15-1 15-5  (8')
 Arya Rathod [4]

 #9: 
 Sanifkhan Bahelim
 #10: 
 Parth J Joshi
 #11: 
 Neel Sane
 #12: 15-9 11-15 15-7  (25')

 Smit Thakkar [5]

 #13: 
 Aditya Yadav
 #14: w.o.
 Sneh Patel
 #15: 
 Yug Gumber
 #16: 11-15 15-13 15-9  (30')

 Ahan Akash Patel
 #17: 15-3 15-6  (11')
 Krish Shah
 #18: 
 Kartik Sanghvi
 #19: 15-5 15-5  (11')
 Arya Virat
 #20: 
 Kushagra Raygandhi
 #21: w.o.
 Parth Tailor
 #22: 
 Chetanya Meena
 #23: 
 Dharmik Lakhariya [3]

 #24: 
 Khush Hingrajia
 #25: 15-9 15-5  (15')
 Rohan Kshatri
 #26: 
 Vivan Gupta
 #27: 15-11 15-8  (11')
 Nihar Patel
 #28: 
 Jay Baid
 #29: 15-4 15-10  (15')
 Hemang Kantaria
 #30: 
 Arpit Nanda
 #31: 
 Dhrumil Kothari [2]

 #32: 

Finals

 Md Ali Mir [1]

 #33: 15-6 15-6  (12')

 Aman Singh
 #34: 15-12 15-13  (22')

 Mihir Patel
 #35: 15-5 15-5  (9')

 Aryan Kotak
 #36: 15-9 14-15 15-14  (35')

 Arya Rathod [4]

 #37: w.o.

 Parth J Joshi
 #38: 15-14 15-7  (14')

 Aditya Yadav
 #39: 10-15 15-8 15-4  (45')

 Sneh Patel
 #40: 15-6 15-11  (13')

 Ahan Akash Patel
 #41: 15-9 15-11  (15')

 Arya Virat
 #42: 15-3 15-4  (9')

 Parth Tailor
 #43: 15-3 15-6  (11')

 Dharmik Lakhariya [3]

 #44: w.o.

 Khush Hingrajia
 #45: 7-15 15-8 15-11  (28')

 Nihar Patel
 #46: 15-5 15-10  (12')

 Hemang Kantaria
 #47: 9-15 15-13 15-8  (37')

 Dhrumil Kothari [2]
 #48: 15-6 10-15 15-10  (35')

Qualifiers

 Md Ali Mir [1]

 #49: 15-8 15-12  (25')
Q1

 Aryan Kotak
 #50: 9-15 15-13 15-11  (35')

Q2

 Parth J Joshi
 #51: 15-11 15-6  (12')

Q3

 Aditya Yadav
 #52: 15-4 15-11  (10')

Q4

 Ahan Akash Patel
 #53: 15-5 15-8  (15')

Q5

 Parth Tailor
 #54: 15-9 15-12  (17')

Q6

 Khush Hingrajia
 #55: 15-12 15-10  (35')

Q7

 Dhrumil Kothari [2]
 #56: 14-15 15-7 15-10  (24')

Q8

# Seeded Players

1 Md Ali Mir

2 Dhrumil Kothari

3 Dharmik Lakhariya

4 Arya Rathod

5 Smit Thakkar

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Palanpur
BS U15

Date

04 - 08 Sep 2019
City, Country

Palanpur, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 09-09-2019 20:22:45

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0144 25-02-2005 MEH  Milap Chaudhari [1]

2 GBA0133 14-01-2009 Q MEH  Md Ali Mir

3 GBA0291 02-03-2006 VDR  Dravya Chokshi

4 GBA0231 03-06-2006 AHD  Maanuj Vyas

5 GBA0218 09-04-2006 AHD  Shaurin Abbasi [5]

6 GBA0246 01-06-2006 VDR  Darpan Sane

7 GBA0245 05-01-2005 JAM  Premraj Verma

8 GBA0088 04-08-2005 SRT  Yash Kaserwal

9 GBA0286 15-08-2005 GNR  Yajat Shah [3]

10 GBA0225 25-03-2006 AHD  Arnav Kumar

11 GBA0197 10-05-2006 Q DD  Parth J Joshi

12 GBA0261 15-05-2006 VDR  Aadi Moteria

13 GBA0293 14-07-2006 SRT  Prithvi Chauhan [8]

14 GBA0047 12-06-2007 Q JAM  Aryan Kotak

15 GBA0098 23-04-2005 Q SRT  Parth Tailor

16 GBA0078 08-02-2007 AHD  Ayaan Bindal

17 GBA0226 01-03-2006 VDR  Devik Parmar

18 GBA0271 01-05-2005 Q PBR  Khush Hingrajia

19 GBA0320 02-10-2006 Q MEH  Ahan Akash Patel

20 GBA0300 08-08-2005 AHD  Soham Konde [6]

21 GBA0176 22-09-2007 AHD  Siddhant A Singh

22 GBA0289 25-10-2005 VDR  Sasmit Malhotra

23 GBA0277 19-07-2005 Q GNR  Dhrumil Kothari

24 GBA0278 14-05-2005 DNH  Harsh Chudasama [4]

25 GBA0117 19-01-2006 VLD  Parth Pate

26 GBA0049 20-06-2005 MEH  Yogesh Ronadiya

27 GBA0258 29-07-2005 Q VLD  Aditya Yadav

28 GBA0012 04-02-2007 AHD  Tanay Sanghvi [7]

29 GBA0299 18-02-2006 AHD  Parthiv Pabari

30 GBA0141 05-09-2005 SRT  Manavaditya Rathore

31 Gba0044 09-01-2007 AHD  Shanay K Patel

32 GBA0233 04-04-2005 VDR  Jeet Patel [2]

Round 2

 Milap Chaudhari [1]

 #1: 21-9 21-11  (15')

 Dravya Chokshi
 #2: 21-13 21-18  (19')

 Darpan Sane
 #3: 14-21 21-17 21-18  (40')

 Yash Kaserwal
 #4: 21-14 21-11  (26')

 Yajat Shah [3]
 #5: 21-13 21-15  (20')

 Aadi Moteria
 #6: 21-13 21-17  (18')

 Prithvi Chauhan [8]
 #7: 21-15 16-21 21-18  (40')

 Ayaan Bindal
 #8: 21-12 9-21 21-13  (36')

 Devik Parmar
 #9: 18-21 21-12 21-8  (37')

 Ahan Akash Patel
 #10: w.o.

 Sasmit Malhotra
 #11: 21-17 20-22 21-18  (40')

 Harsh Chudasama [4]
 #12: 21-15 21-14  (19')

 Yogesh Ronadiya
 #13: 21-16 21-19  (25')

 Tanay Sanghvi [7]
 #14: 21-13 21-19  (23')

 Manavaditya Rathore
 #15: 21-8 21-13  (30')

 Jeet Patel [2]
 #16: 21-11 21-7  (18')

Quarterfinals

 Milap Chaudhari [1]
 #17: 23-21 21-12  (35')

 Yash Kaserwal
 #18: 21-18 21-16  (28')

 Yajat Shah [3]
 #19: 21-10 21-9  (25')

 Prithvi Chauhan [8]
 #20: 16-21 21-8 21-19  (37')

 Ahan Akash Patel
 #21: 22-20 21-10  (28')

 Harsh Chudasama [4]
 #22: 21-10 21-14  (21')

 Tanay Sanghvi [7]
 #23: 19-21 21-19 9-4 Ret. (30')

 Jeet Patel [2]
 #24: 21-13 21-14  (27')

Semifinals

 Milap Chaudhari [1]
 #25: 21-16 21-16  (33')

 Yajat Shah [3]
 #26: 21-15 21-10  (35')

 Harsh Chudasama [4]

 #27: 21-9 21-14  (22')

 Jeet Patel [2]

 #28: w.o.

Final

 Yajat Shah [3]
 #29: 21-11 21-16  (35')

 Jeet Patel [2]
 #30: 21-10 21-14  (25')

 Jeet Patel [2]
 #31: 18-21 21-18 21-13  (42')

# Seeded Players

1 Milap Chaudhari

2 Jeet Patel

3 Yajat Shah

4 Harsh Chudasama

5 Shaurin Abbasi

6 Soham Konde

7 Tanay Sanghvi

8 Prithvi Chauhan

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Palanpur
GS U15 - QUALIFICATION

Date

04 - 08 Sep 2019
City, Country

Palanpur, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 09-09-2019 20:22:45

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0015 08-03-2007 GNR  Niyati Alok [1]
2  Bye
3 GBA0273 18-02-2006 AHD  Prachi Varsani
4  Bye
5 GBA0328 04-03-2005 VDR  Bhavya Rathod
6  Bye
7 GBA0303 13-09-2006 JAM  Vidhya Ambaliya
8  Bye
9 GBA0244 09-03-2006 AHD  Panchi Puri [6]

10  Bye
11 GBA0172 26-02-2009 VDR  Swara Raygandhi
12  Bye
13 GBA0349 03-07-2006 VDR  Princy Patel
14  Bye
15 GBA0314 07-07-2007 MEH  Feny Patel
16  Bye
17 GBA0058 24-06-2007 VDR  Vaidehi Dhaiphule [4]
18  Bye
19 GBA0028 27-04-2007 AHD  Maurvi Patel
20  Bye
21 GBA0128 07-11-2007 AHD  Michelle George
22  Bye
23 GBA0311 17-05-2007 MEH  Vishwa Parmar
24  Bye
25 GBA0280 06-10-2006 SRT  Durva Patel [8]
26  Bye
27 GBA0072 31-08-2008 AHD  Manya Modi
28  Bye
29 GBA0081 15-05-2008 VDR  Priyanshi Rathod
30  Bye
31 GBA0284 17-07-2005 JAM  Tejshwini H.Bhatt
32 GBA0032 19-09-2009 MEH  Vagisha Srivastava
33 GBA0155 16-08-2008 NVS  Shrutwanshi Khadse
34 GBA0159 10-11-2006 MEH  Hardika Vaghela
35  Bye
36 GBA0266 19-06-2006 VDR  Devashri Manani
37  Bye
38 GBA0270 22-03-2005 PBR  Hetvi Hingrajiya
39  Bye
40 GBA0201 05-09-2006 AHD  Tarana Shah [5]
41  Bye
42 GBA0237 11-05-2006 AHD  Akshita Asmi
43  Bye
44 GBA0279 13-09-2005 SRT  Aashka Gami [9]
45  Bye
46 GBA0321 07-10-2008 VDR  Bhumika Pasnani
47  Bye
48 GBA0142 02-10-2007 AHD  Vivitsa Jadav [3]
49 GBA0050 16-12-2009 MEH  Nitya Kotai
50 GBA0329 30-09-2007 AHD  Vanshika Vimawala
51  Bye
52 GBA0077 15-11-2006 JAM  Maitri Dave
53  Bye
54 GBA0339 11-08-2006 VDR  Sanskruti Sheth
55  Bye
56 GBA0036 06-06-2006 SRT  Palak Gheewala [7]
57  Bye
58 GBA0046 20-05-2007 AHD  Avani Gupta
59  Bye
60 GBA0259 16-06-2006 MEH  Khushi Vaniya
61  Bye
62 GBA0262 13-10-2006 VDR  Krisha Patel
63  Bye
64 GBA0317 18-01-2005 RJT  Anjali Makwana [2]

Round 2

 Niyati Alok [1]

 #1: 
 Prachi Varsani
 #2: 
 Bhavya Rathod
 #3: 
 Vidhya Ambaliya
 #4: 
 Panchi Puri [6]

 #5: 
 Swara Raygandhi
 #6: 
 Princy Patel
 #7: 
 Feny Patel
 #8: 
 Vaidehi Dhaiphule [4]

 #9: 
 Maurvi Patel
 #10: 
 Michelle George
 #11: 
 Vishwa Parmar
 #12: 
 Durva Patel [8]

 #13: 
 Manya Modi
 #14: 
 Priyanshi Rathod
 #15: 
 Tejshwini H.Bhatt
 #16: 15-8 15-10  (15')
 Hardika Vaghela
 #17: w.o.
 Devashri Manani
 #18: 
 Hetvi Hingrajiya
 #19: 
 Tarana Shah [5]

 #20: 
 Akshita Asmi
 #21: 
 Aashka Gami [9]

 #22: 
 Bhumika Pasnani
 #23: 
 Vivitsa Jadav [3]

 #24: 
 Nitya Kotai
 #25: 15-4 15-9  (12')
 Maitri Dave
 #26: 
 Sanskruti Sheth
 #27: 
 Palak Gheewala [7]

 #28: 
 Avani Gupta
 #29: 
 Khushi Vaniya
 #30: 
 Krisha Patel
 #31: 
 Anjali Makwana [2]

 #32: 

Finals

 Niyati Alok [1]

 #33: 15-7 15-13  (30')

 Bhavya Rathod
 #34: 10-15 15-5 15-14  (35')

 Panchi Puri [6]
 #35: 12-15 15-7 15-9  (30')

 Princy Patel
 #36: 15-4 15-9  (12')

 Vaidehi Dhaiphule [4]

 #37: w.o.

 Vishwa Parmar
 #38: 12-15 15-11 15-14  (35')

 Durva Patel [8]

 #39: w.o.

 Tejshwini H.Bhatt
 #40: 15-6 15-12 

 Hardika Vaghela
 #41: 15-10 15-10  (20')

 Tarana Shah [5]

 #42: 15-2 15-4  (12')

 Aashka Gami [9]

 #43: w.o.

 Vivitsa Jadav [3]

 #44: 15-5 15-3  (10')

 Nitya Kotai
 #45: w.o.

 Palak Gheewala [7]

 #46: w.o.

 Khushi Vaniya
 #47: 15-3 15-5  (10')

 Anjali Makwana [2]
 #48: 13-15 15-11 15-3  (30')

Qualifiers

 Niyati Alok [1]

 #49: 15-4 15-8  (14')
Q1

 Panchi Puri [6]

 #50: 15-7 15-7  (15')
Q2

 Vaidehi Dhaiphule [4]

 #51: 15-10 15-8  (16')
Q3

 Tejshwini H.Bhatt
 #52: 15-8 15-12  (23')

Q4

 Tarana Shah [5]
 #53: 14-15 15-5 15-5  (30')

Q5

 Aashka Gami [9]
 #54: 15-8 13-15 15-11  (31')

Q6

 Nitya Kotai
 #55: 15-13 12-15 15-14  (30')

Q7

 Khushi Vaniya
 #56: 15-9 15-9  (15')

Q8

# Seeded Players

1 Niyati Alok

2 Anjali Makwana

3 Vivitsa Jadav

4 Vaidehi Dhaiphule

5 Tarana Shah

6 Panchi Puri

7 Palak Gheewala

8 Durva Patel

9 Aashka Gami

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Palanpur
GS U15

Date

04 - 08 Sep 2019
City, Country

Palanpur, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 09-09-2019 20:22:45

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0267 21-08-2005 VDR  Shreya Lele [1]

2 GBA0244 09-03-2006 Q AHD  Panchi Puri

3 GBA0058 24-06-2007 Q VDR  Vaidehi Dhaiphule

4 GBA0281 08-05-2005 AHD  Anjali Barot

5 GBA0224 20-01-2006 SRT  Ashesha Mehta [8]

6 GBA0240 08-10-2006 MEH  Shruti Patel

7 GBA0132 15-06-2005 AHD  Priyal Shah

8 GBA0263 06-01-2005 VDR  Ira Moteria

9 GBA0283 11-09-2005 JAM  Nupur Kotecha [4]

10 GBA0137 21-12-2007 VDR  Vishruti Dave

11 GBA0124 15-10-2005 AHD  Damak Chauhan

12 GBA0279 13-09-2005 Q SRT  Aashka Gami

13 GBA0074 16-05-2007 BH  Aesha Gandhi [6]

14 GBA0050 16-12-2009 Q MEH  Nitya Kotai

15 GBA0057 27-03-2007 VDR  Rutu Vaswani

16 GBA0234 07-02-2006 MEH  Aishni Sharma

17 GBA0015 08-03-2007 Q GNR  Niyati Alok

18 GBA0214 02-07-2006 VDR  Brinda Shinde

19 GBA0206 01-04-2005 SRT  Priya Mehta

20 GBA0150 11-05-2005 AHD  Vanshika Mehta [5]

21 GBA0201 05-09-2006 Q AHD  Tarana Shah

22 GBA0041 13-04-2006 VDR  Flora Engineer

23 GBA0284 17-07-2005 Q JAM  Tejshwini H.Bhatt

24 GBA0257 19-09-2005 GNR  Tanya Singh [3]

25 GBA0301 26-09-2005 AHD  Aarohi Shah

26 GBA0259 16-06-2006 Q MEH  Khushi Vaniya

27 GBA0123 15-08-2007 MEH  Pragati Parida

28 GBA0209 01-01-2006 VDR  Aishani Tiwari [7]

29 GBA0223 06-12-2005 VDR  Janvi Patel

30 GBA0111 18-04-2007 AND  Aneri Kotak

31 GBA0140 28-01-2007 VDR  Viksha Jadiya

32 GBA0192 03-06-2005 SRT  Rutvi Baloni [2]

Round 2

 Shreya Lele [1]
 #1: 21-13 21-14  (25')

 Anjali Barot
 #2: 21-9 21-15  (19')

 Ashesha Mehta [8]

 #3: 21-12 21-15  (30')

 Ira Moteria
 #4: 15-21 21-17 21-12  (34')

 Nupur Kotecha [4]

 #5: 21-12 21-16  (25')

 Aashka Gami
 #6: 21-18 21-11  (21')

 Aesha Gandhi [6]
 #7: 21-5 21-5  (20')

 Aishni Sharma
 #8: 21-11 21-10  (17')

 Brinda Shinde
 #9: 21-14 21-10  (22')

 Vanshika Mehta [5]

 #10: 21-7 21-13  (20')

 Flora Engineer
 #11: 21-13 21-11  (25')

 Tanya Singh [3]
 #12: 21-13 21-18  (40')

 Khushi Vaniya
 #13: 21-16 21-14  (25')

 Pragati Parida
 #14: 22-20 21-18  (59')

 Aneri Kotak
 #15: 21-7 21-17  (25')

 Rutvi Baloni [2]
 #16: 21-11 21-9  (19')

Quarterfinals

 Shreya Lele [1]
 #17: 21-11 21-12  (20')

 Ashesha Mehta [8]
 #18: 21-19 22-20  (30')

 Nupur Kotecha [4]
 #19: 21-15 21-15  (21')

 Aesha Gandhi [6]
 #20: 21-13 21-12  (22')

 Vanshika Mehta [5]
 #21: 21-10 24-22  (34')

 Tanya Singh [3]
 #22: 22-20 17-21 21-16  (53')

 Khushi Vaniya
 #23: 17-21 21-14 21-19  (50')

 Rutvi Baloni [2]
 #24: 21-13 21-10  (27')

Semifinals

 Shreya Lele [1]
 #25: 21-14 21-10  (21')

 Aesha Gandhi [6]
 #26: 21-23 21-13 21-14  (45')

 Tanya Singh [3]
 #27: 21-15 18-21 21-16  (47')

 Rutvi Baloni [2]
 #28: 21-16 20-22 21-8  (45')

Final

 Shreya Lele [1]
 #29: 21-11 21-13  (25')

 Rutvi Baloni [2]
 #30: 21-15 21-19  (38')

 Shreya Lele [1]
 #31: 21-17 26-24  (48')

# Seeded Players

1 Shreya Lele

2 Rutvi Baloni

3 Tanya Singh

4 Nupur Kotecha

5 Vanshika Mehta

6 Aesha Gandhi

7 Aishani Tiwari

8 Ashesha Mehta

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Palanpur
BD U15

Date

04 - 08 Sep 2019
City, Country

Palanpur, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 09-09-2019 20:22:45

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0286
GBA0233

15-08-2005
04-04-2005

GNR
VDR  Jeet Patel [1]

 Yajat Shah

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0088
GBA0141

04-08-2005
05-09-2005

SRT
SRT  Manavaditya Rathore

 Yash Kaserwal

4 GBA0133
GBA0210

14-01-2009
10-03-2006

MEH
AHD  Hemang Kantaria

 Md Ali Mir

5 GBA0117
GBA0258

19-01-2006
29-07-2005

VLD
VLD  Aditya Yadav [3]

 Parth Pate

6 GBA0341
GBA0226

21-07-2006
01-03-2006

VDR
VDR  Devik Parmar

 Hari Anant Bhardwaj

7 Gba0044
GBA0078

09-01-2007
08-02-2007

AHD
AHD  Ayaan Bindal

 Shanay K Patel

8 GBA0271
GBA0356

01-05-2005
13-03-2005

PBR
PBR  Arya Rathod

 Khush Hingrajia

9 GBA0197
GBA0239

10-05-2006
04-06-2006

DD
GNR  Arya Virat

 Parth J Joshi

10 GBA0291
GBA0246

02-03-2006
01-06-2006

VDR
VDR  Darpan Sane

 Dravya Chokshi

11 GBA0338
GBA0203

07-03-2006
06-03-2006

Kutch
Kutch Arpit Nanda

 Vishwarajsinh Zala

12 GBA0300
GBA0293

08-08-2005
14-07-2006

AHD
SRT  Prithvi Chauhan [4]

 Soham Konde

13 GBA0204
GBA0202

29-09-2006
28-01-2006

SRT
SRT  Jay Baid

 Yug Gumber

14 GBA0218
GBA0225

09-04-2006
25-03-2006

AHD
AHD  Arnav Kumar

 Shaurin Abbasi

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0278
GBA0216

14-05-2005
06-02-2005

DNH
VLD  Dev Rajput [2]

 Harsh Chudasama

Quarterfinals

 Jeet Patel [1]

 Yajat Shah

 #1: 

 Manavaditya Rathore

 Yash Kaserwal
 #2: 21-8 21-12  (28')

 Aditya Yadav [3]

 Parth Pate
 #3: 21-15 21-11  (16')

 Ayaan Bindal
 Shanay K Patel
 #4: 21-15 22-20  (28')

 Darpan Sane
 Dravya Chokshi
 #5: w.o.

 Arpit Nanda
 Vishwarajsinh Zala
 #6: w.o.

 Arnav Kumar
 Shaurin Abbasi
 #7: w.o.

 Dev Rajput [2]

 Harsh Chudasama

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Jeet Patel [1]

 Yajat Shah
 #9: 21-7 21-10  (18')

 Aditya Yadav [3]

 Parth Pate
 #10: 15-21 21-17 21-17  (40')

 Darpan Sane
 Dravya Chokshi
 #11: 21-11 21-9  (17')

 Dev Rajput [2]

 Harsh Chudasama
 #12: 17-21 21-15 21-16  (45')

Final

 Jeet Patel [1]

 Yajat Shah
 #13: 21-13 21-12  (25')

 Darpan Sane
 Dravya Chokshi
 #14: 21-15 21-17  (27')

Winner

 Jeet Patel [1]

 Yajat Shah
 #15: 21-15 21-10  (30')

# Seeded Players

1 Jeet Patel

Yajat Shah

2 Dev Rajput

Harsh Chudasama

3 Aditya Yadav

Parth Pate

4 Prithvi Chauhan

Soham Konde

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Palanpur
GD U15

Date

04 - 08 Sep 2019
City, Country

Palanpur, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 09-09-2019 20:22:45

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0214
GBA0209

02-07-2006
01-01-2006

VDR
VDR  Aishani Tiwari [1]

 Brinda Shinde

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0123
GBA0015

15-08-2007
08-03-2007

MEH
GNR  Niyati Alok

 Pragati Parida

4 
 
 Bye 9

5 GBA0041
GBA0111

13-04-2006
18-04-2007

VDR
AND  Aneri Kotak

 Flora Engineer

6 
 
 Bye 5

7 GBA0081
GBA0266

15-05-2008
19-06-2006

VDR
VDR  Devashri Manani

 Priyanshi Rathod

8 
 
 Bye 13

9 GBA0201
GBA0124

05-09-2006
15-10-2005

AHD
AHD  Damak Chauhan [4]

 Tarana Shah

10 
 
 Bye 3

11 GBA0284
GBA0206

17-07-2005
01-04-2005

JAM
SRT  Priya Mehta

 Tejshwini H.Bhatt

12 
 
 Bye 11

13 GBA0240
GBA0301

08-10-2006
26-09-2005

MEH
AHD  Aarohi Shah

 Shruti Patel

14 
 
 Bye 7

15 GBA0262
GBA0328

13-10-2006
04-03-2005

VDR
VDR  Bhavya Rathod

 Krisha Patel

16 
 
 Bye 15

17 GBA0259
GBA0224

16-06-2006
20-01-2006

MEH
SRT  Ashesha Mehta

 Khushi Vaniya

18 GBA0132
GBA0281

15-06-2005
08-05-2005

AHD
AHD  Anjali Barot

 Priyal Shah

19 
 
 Bye 8

20 GBA0137
GBA0140

21-12-2007
28-01-2007

VDR
VDR  Viksha Jadiya

 Vishruti Dave

21 
 
 Bye 12

22 GBA0150
GBA0234

11-05-2005
07-02-2006

AHD
MEH  Aishni Sharma

 Vanshika Mehta

23 
 
 Bye 4

24 GBA0257
GBA0283

19-09-2005
11-09-2005

GNR
JAM  Nupur Kotecha [3]

 Tanya Singh

25 
 
 Bye 14

26 GBA0036
GBA0279

06-06-2006
13-09-2005

SRT
SRT  Aashka Gami

 Palak Gheewala

27 
 
 Bye 6

28 GBA0058
GBA0057

24-06-2007
27-03-2007

VDR
VDR  Rutu Vaswani

 Vaidehi Dhaiphule

29 
 
 Bye 10

30 GBA0028
GBA0046

27-04-2007
20-05-2007

AHD
AHD  Avani Gupta

 Maurvi Patel

31 
 
 Bye 2

32 GBA0267
GBA0192

21-08-2005
03-06-2005

VDR
SRT  Rutvi Baloni [2]

 Shreya Lele

Round 2

 Aishani Tiwari [1]

 Brinda Shinde

 #1: 

 Niyati Alok
 Pragati Parida
 #2: 

 Aneri Kotak
 Flora Engineer
 #3: 

 Devashri Manani
 Priyanshi Rathod
 #4: 

 Damak Chauhan [4]

 Tarana Shah

 #5: 

 Priya Mehta
 Tejshwini H.Bhatt
 #6: 

 Aarohi Shah
 Shruti Patel
 #7: 

 Bhavya Rathod
 Krisha Patel
 #8: 

 Ashesha Mehta
 Khushi Vaniya
 #9: 21-13 22-20  (26')

 Viksha Jadiya
 Vishruti Dave
 #10: 

 Aishni Sharma
 Vanshika Mehta
 #11: 

 Nupur Kotecha [3]

 Tanya Singh

 #12: 

 Aashka Gami
 Palak Gheewala
 #13: 

 Rutu Vaswani
 Vaidehi Dhaiphule
 #14: 

 Avani Gupta
 Maurvi Patel
 #15: 

 Rutvi Baloni [2]

 Shreya Lele

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Aishani Tiwari [1]

 Brinda Shinde
 #17: 21-12 21-16  (30')

 Aneri Kotak
 Flora Engineer
 #18: 21-15 21-13  (23')

 Damak Chauhan [4]

 Tarana Shah
 #19: 21-17 21-7  (25')

 Aarohi Shah
 Shruti Patel
 #20: 21-9 21-8  (20')

 Ashesha Mehta
 Khushi Vaniya
 #21: 21-15 21-12  (35')

 Nupur Kotecha [3]

 Tanya Singh
 #22: 21-15 19-21 21-13  (48')

 Rutu Vaswani
 Vaidehi Dhaiphule
 #23: 21-18 21-16  (23')

 Rutvi Baloni [2]

 Shreya Lele

 #24: w.o.

Semifinals

 Aishani Tiwari [1]

 Brinda Shinde
 #25: 21-15 21-15  (29')

 Aarohi Shah
 Shruti Patel
 #26: 19-21 21-19 21-16  (50')

 Nupur Kotecha [3]

 Tanya Singh
 #27: 23-21 21-15  (28')

 Rutvi Baloni [2]

 Shreya Lele
 #28: 21-7 21-12  (25')

Final

 Aishani Tiwari [1]

 Brinda Shinde
 #29: 21-8 21-16  (32')

 Rutvi Baloni [2]

 Shreya Lele
 #30: 21-14 21-10  (27')

 Aishani Tiwari [1]

 Brinda Shinde
 #31: 21-19 21-15  (27')

# Seeded Players

1 Aishani Tiwari

Brinda Shinde

2 Rutvi Baloni

Shreya Lele

3 Nupur Kotecha

Tanya Singh

4 Damak Chauhan

Tarana Shah

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti


